
INGROUND LIGHTS SERIES

UL-1006-0300-B(3B)
45

UL-1003-0300-A
82

UL-6001-0900-I
87

UL-6002-1200-AH /UL-6002-
1800-AH

94

UL-9002-1800-A
106

UL-MR16-LC
118

UL-1015-0300-A
83

UL-9001-1200-I
88

UL-1202-2400-AH
95

UL-4001-0400-C
102

UL-6W-COB-0600-G
107

UL-GU10-A
114

UL-MR16-C
119

UL-1008-0300-B
84

UL-1201-1500-I
89

UL-1802-3000-A
96

UL-6001-0600-C
103

UL-12W-COB-1200-C
108

UL-GU10-LC
115

UL-GU10-A-S
120

UL-1009-0300-A
85

UL-3001-0900-A
91

UL-2402-4000-AH
97

UL-9001-0900-C
104

UL-GU10-C
116

UL-GU10-D
122

UL-3005-0300-A
86

UL-3001-1000-B
92

UL-1201-1200-C
105

UL-MR16-A
117

UL-E001-0400-A /UL-E001-0400-B

54

UL-1014-0100-C
59

UL-1014-0200(RGB)-B
64

73

UL-1001-0300-B-S
81

UL-1006-0300-B(3A)
44

UL-D004-0800-A
51

UL-E004-0200-A
58

UL-1014-0100-A-G

63

72

UL-1001-0300-B
80

UL-1006-0300-B(2)
43

UL-D002-0800-A
50

UL-1002-0300-A
57

UL-1014-0100-A-A/UL-1014-0100-A-B
/UL-1014-0100-A-C

62

UL-1021-0300-A-A/
UL-1021-0300-A-B

69

UL-1007-0100-B-S
79

UL-1006-0300-B(1)
42

UL-D001-0800-A
49

UL-E003-0300(RGB)-A
56

UL-1014-0100-C-C/UL-1014-0100-C-B/
UL-1014-0100-C-A

61

UL-1021-0300-A/
UL-1021-0300(RGB)-A

68

UL-1007-0100-B
78

UL-1006-0300-B(4)
48

UL-E003-0300-A
55

UL-1014-0100-A-D/UL-1014-0100-A-E
/UL-1014-0100-A-F

60

UL-6005-0600-A(LOGO)

66

1.2
SMD

LED GROUND 
SPOT SERIES

1.1 
GROUND 

DECORATION 
INGROUND 

LIGHTS SERIES

1.3
ADJUSTABLE 
DIRECTION 

GROUND SPOT  
SERIES

1.4
GU10 /MR16 

GROUND SPOT  
SERIES

UL-1021-0300-A-C1/
UL-1021-0300-A-C2

UL-1021-0300-A-C3/
UL-1021-0300-A-C4
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1.8
DEPTH 

ILLUMINANT
ANTI-GLARE 

GROUND SPOT 
SERIES

UL-8W-COB-0800-J

178

1.9
ZOOMABLE

COB LED GROUND 
SPOT
SERIES

1.10
LINEAR INGROUND 

LIGHT
SERIES

UL-C003-1200-AH/UL-C005-
1800-AH/UL-C007-3200-AH

189

UL-3002-0900(RGB)-A
197

UL-C010-2400-A/UL-C011-4800-A

185

UL-1001-0300(RGBW)-A

192

UL-3004-1200(RGBW)-A
198

UL-C001-0700-AH
186

UL-1003-0300(RGB)-A
193

UL-1201-1200(RGB)-C
199

UL-C008-2500-A
UL-C008-1200-A

187

UL-1009-0300-(RGB)-B
195

UL-C002-1200-AH/UL-C004-
1800-AH/UL-C006-3200-AH

188

UL-3005-0300(RGB)-A
196

1.11
RGB/RGBW 

GROUND SPOT 
SERIES

UL-15W-COB-1500-GH

174

UL-3003-1500-BH

175

UL-15W-COB-1500-AH
132

UL-9W-COB-0900-I
137

UL-1201-1500-I
151

UL-30W-COB-3000-BH
164

UL-6W-COB-0600-F
127

UL-6W-COB-0600-B
126

UL-25W-COB-2500-AH
133

UL-12W-COB-1200-I
138

UL-1009-0300-C
145

UL-1801-3000-AH
152

UL-15W-COB-1500-DH

157

UL-6W-COB-0600-CH(HOOD TRIM)

168

UL-6W-COB-0600-CH
129

UL-36W-COB-3600-AH
134

UL-15W-COB-1500-I
139

UL-1008-0500-B
148

UL-2401-4000-AH
153

UL-25W-COB-2500-CH
158

UL-6W-COB-0600-F(Half glass black)

169

UL-9W-COB-0900-B
130

UL-50W-COB-5000-AH
135

UL-6001-0900-I 
149

UL-36W-COB-3600-BH
159

UL-9W-COB-0900-B(Half glass black)

170

UL-9001-1200-I
150

UL-1013-0700-A
163

UL-15W-COB-1500-AH(Half glass black)

171

1.6
ASYMMETRIC SMD 

LED GROUND 
SPOT
SERIES

1.7
ASYMMETRIC COB 

LED GROUND 
SPOT
SERIES

1.5
COB LED GROUND 

SPOT
SERIES

UL-15W-COB-1500-AH
131

UL-1020-0500-A
136

UL-6001-0100-A(SOLAR)

202

1.12
SOLAR POWERED 

DECORATION 
INGROUND LIGHT 

SERIES
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DECK LIGHTS/WATERPROOF DOWNLIGHT SERIES

2.1
DECK LIGHTS/
WATERPROOF 
DOWNLIGHT

SERIES DL-1001-0100-A-12V
206

DL-1002-0100-A-12V
207

UL-1011-0100-A(Deck)
210

UL-1011-0100-A(Milky White)

211

UL-E004-0200-A(Deck)
213

UL-1003-0300-A(Deck)
212

UL-12W-COB-1200-I
218

UL-9W-COB-0900-I
217

UL-6001-0900-I
214

UL-15W-COB-1500-I
219

UL-9001-1200-I
215

UL-1201-1500-I
216
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UNDERWATER LIGHTS SERIES

UL-1011-0100-A-316
224

UL-6003-1800(RGB)-A / UL-
6003-1800-RGBW-A

230

UL-3006-0500-A / UL-
3006-0700-A

225

UL-6003-1200-A/UL-6003-
1800-A

226

UL-3006-0900(RGB)-A

227

3.1
GENERAL 
RECESSED 

UNDERWATER
LIGHTS SERIES

3.2
STANDING 
SURFACE 

MOUNTED 
UNDERWATER 
LIGHTS SERIES

3.3
SURFACE 

MOUNTED BOAT 
LIGHTS SERIES

UL-6004-0600-A UL-6004-0600-RGB-A
233 234

SL-1010-0500-A
232
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GARDEN SPOT LIGHTS SERIES

4.1
GENERAL 

GARDEN SPOT 
LIGHTS SERIES

UL-1004-0300-A
240

UL-1010-0800-AH / UL-
1010-0800-BH

247
UL-1010-0500-CH

246

UL-4002-0400-A
241

UL-1012-1200-AH
248

UL-1010-0500-BH
242

UL-15W-COB-1500-BH
249

UL-25W-COB-2500-BH
254

UL-8W-COB-AH / UL-8W-COB-0800-AH

253

UL-12W-COB-1200-BH
255

UL-8W-COB-0800-FH
256

UL-1010-0500-CH
243

UL-1012-GU10-A-70
270

UL-1010-0600(RGB)-A

267

UL-1012-GU10-A
271

UL-1010-0500(RGBW)-A

268

UL-1012-1200(RGBW)-A

269

UL-1012-MR16-A-54
272

4.2
ZOOMABLE 

GARDEN SPOT 
LIGHTS SERIES

4.5
GU10,MR16 

GARDEN SPOT 
LIGHTS SERIES

4.3
MULTIPLE HEAD 
GARDEN SPOT 
LIGHTS SERIES

4.4
RGB,RGBW 

GARDEN SPOT 
LIGHTS SERIES

UL-1019-1200-AH
252

UL-1018-1500-A
259

UL-1010-0500-EH
262

UL-15W-COB-1500-FH
257

UL-25W-COB-2500-FH
258

UL-1010-0500-EH(LT-08)
263

UL-15W-COB-1200-EH
265

Optional Accessories for  Garden Spot Lights Series!

274-275
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WALL LIGHTS SERIES

5.1
GENERAL WALL 
LIGHTS SERIES

SP-001-0400-AH
278

SP-008-0400-AH-TOUCH

308

SP-001-0400-E
310

SP-005-0800-AH
279

SP-005-0800-E
311

SP-003-0400-AH
280

5.2
TOUCHED 

CONTROLLED 
WALL LIGHTS 

SERIES

5.3
EMERGENCY WALL 

LIGHTS SERIES

SP-001-0300-BH
281

SP-007-0300-A PW UL-6W-COB-0600-CH(HOOD TRIM)

303 306

SP-011-1000-A
288

SP-004-1000-RGB-A
285

SP-009-0500-BH
290

SP-006-0300-A PC
294

SP-004-1000-A
284

SP-006-0300-A SN
295 296-297

SP-007-0300-A PC

SP-006-S-0300-AH(White)
SP-006-S-0300-AH(Black)

301

298-299

SP-007-0300-A SN
302

SP-005-0500-BH
282

SP-004-0500-B
283

SP-006-0300-A PW
/SP-006-0300-AH(Black)

BL-003
312

5.4
BOLLARD 

LIGHTS WITH 
REPLACEABLE 
WALL LIGHTS 

SERIES

5.5
WINDOW LIGHTS 

SERIES

UL-3001-0500-CH
313

UL-3001-0500-RGBW-C
315

UL-3001-0500-D
317
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LED PROJECTOR LIGHTING SERIES

6.1
LED PROJECTOR 
LIGHTING SERIES

FL-7001-0700-AH / FL-7001-
1400-AH

322

327326

323 324 325

FL-3001-0900-A
328

TGD-100150-9D

329
TGD-130130-24D

330

TGD-190170-48D

TGD-170122-36D

332

337

TGD-160160-36D

TGD-170122-36D

331

336

TGD-230200-72D
333

TGD-300250-100D

334
TGD-300250-150D

335

FL-1701-1700-AH / FL-1701-
3400-AH

FL-1201-1200-AH / FL-1201-
2400-AH

FL-3601-3600-AH /FL-3601-3600-
RGB-A /FL-3601-5000-AH

FL-1201-1200-BH / FL-1201-
2400-BH

FL-1201-1200-CH / FL-1201-
2400-CH
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LED WALL WASHER AND LED LINEAR LIGHTS SERIES

7.1
LED WALL WASHER 

SERIES

344

LWW-3601-4800-B
353

LWW-2401-2400-B
349

LWW-3601-3600-B
352

348
LWW-2401-1800-B

LWW-9001-2400-A / LWW-
1801-4800-A

LWW-9001-RGBW-A /LWW-
1801-RGBW-A

345
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LED HANDRAIL LIGHTS SERIES

8.1
LED HANDRAIL 

LIGHTS
SERIES

DL-1014-0100-A
358
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9.1
ACCESSORIES

WRC-A-I
365

WRC-A-I (L)
366

WRC-A-T
367

ACCESSORIES

WRC-C-Box
368
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